
KANAWHA COUNTY SCHOOLS 
WV PRE-K PARTNERSHIP SITES 

2022-2023 
 

LOC Code = Code for WH Deliveries  UPDATED 7/7/2022 

Bream Preschool (2) 
317 W. Washington St. 
Charleston, WV 25302 
Kristy Lyles-Bell, Director 
kristylyles-bell@hotmail.com 
kristy.lyles@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

(304) 346-2551 
FAX (304) 346-5687 
LOC Code 924 

Gateway Christian Ed Center  
423 C Street 
St. Albans, WV  25177 
Kayla McDaniel, Director 
kayla@gatewaycec.com 
kayla.mcdaniel@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

(304) 727-8002 
FAX (304) 721-8912 
LOC Code 908 

St. Francis Preschool (2) 
525 Holley St. 
St. Albans, WV 25177 
Erin Sikora, Director 
esikora@sfswv.com 
erin.sikora@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

(304) 727-5690 
FAX (304) 729-8029 
LOC Code 904 

Chas. Child Care & Learning Ctr. 
1705 5th Avenue 
Charleston, WV  25387 
Jessica Bodkins, Director 
jessica.bodkins@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
 

(304) 414-4419 
FAX (304) 414-4403 
LOC Code 921 

Kiddie Kollege 
First Church of the Nazarene 
4923 Kentucky St. 
S. Charleston, WV 25309 
Dana Bays, Director 
dbays61@gmail.com  
dana.bays@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

(304) 768-7417 
FAX (304) 768-4252 
LOC Code KIDDIE 

The Growing Place 
1221 Quarrier Street 
Charleston, WV 25301 
Cindy Cash, Director 
cindy@ccumwv.org 
cindy.cash@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

(304) 342-0192 x220 
FAX (304) 345-3786 
LOC Code 926 

Country Kids Day Care 
3171 1/2 W. DuPont Avenue 
Belle, WV  25015 
Christy Hughes, Director 
Christy.embrey@yahoo.com 
christy.embrey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
PO Box 416 
Belle, WV  25015 

(304) 926-6003 
FAX (304) 926-6003 
LOC Code 925 

Morris Memorial Preschool  
4615 McCorkle Avenue 
Charleston, WV 25304 
Georgeanne Leake, Director 
georgeanneleak@yahoo.com 
georgeanne.leake@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

(304) 925-1413 
FAX (304) 925-0218 
LOC Code 928 
 
 

 

Union Mission Preschool &  
Child Care 
705 South Park Road 
Charleston, WV 25304 
Adrien Gibbs, Director 
adrien.gibbs@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

(304) 925-0366, x173 
FAX (304) 699-0552 
LOC Code: 955 
 

Creative Learning 
3322 Pennsylvania Avenue 
Charleston, WV  25302 
Emily White, Director 
Emily.white@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

(304) 340-0006 
FAX (304) 340-0006 
LOC Code 937 

Oakhurst Preschool 
508 2nd Avenue 
South Charleston, WV 25303 
Bonnie Logan, Director 
Bonnielo45@gmail.com 
bonnie.logan@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
 

(304) 746-0099 
FAX (304) 746-9948 
LOC Code 923 

YMCA – Cross Lanes (2) 
5113 Rocky Fork Road 
Cross Lanes, WV 25313 
Ashley Garnes, Director  
agarnes@ymcaofkv.org 
ashley.garnes@mail.kana.k12.wv.us   

(304) 776-3323 
FAX (304) 776-0800 
LOC Code 916 

Discovery Kingdom 
1400 Quarrier Street 
Charleston, WV  25302 
Tamra Protan, Director 
Discoverykingdomchildcare@yahoo.com 
tamra.protan@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

(304) 345-5437 
FAX (304) 768-9500 
LOC Code 929 

First Presbyterian 
16 Leon Sullivan Way 
Charleston, WV 25301 
Anne Moses, Director 
anne@firstpresby.com 
@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

(304) 343-8961 
Fax (304) 343-8970 
LOC Code 919 
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